

Detailed scope of services to be rendered and a format thereon can be obtained from Zonal Coordinator (WZ) at above address or Nafed website : www.nafed-india.com

Offers indicated detailed terms and conditions for rendering Architectural services as per the list may be sent alongwith the format duly filled up, to Zonal Coordinator (WZ) at above address in a sealed envelop on or before 13/02/2013 at 3.00 P.M. which shall be opened on the same day at 3.30 P.M. In the presence of the bidders who shall be present, Acceptance of the lowest offer is not obligatory. Nafed reserve the right to accept or reject any or all the offers without assigning any reason thereof.

Date : 29th January, 2013
Place : Mumbai

Sd/
Zonal Coordinator

on record, the un-audited financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the third quarter ended 31st December 2012.

For VA TECH WABAG LIMITED

Place : Chennai
Date : January 29, 2013

Rajiv Balakrishnan
Company Secretary

Rose Merc. Limited

Regd. Off. : 903, Tower-I, NRI Complex, Seawood Estate, Palm Beach Road, Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400 706

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) OF QUATER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2012

PARTICULARS	Rs. In Lakhs				
	Quarter ended on 31.12.12	Corresponding Quarter in the previous year ended on 31.12.11	Year to date figures for current period	Year to date figures for previous year	Previous Accounting Year ended on 31.03.12 (Audited)
1. a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-
2. Total Expenditure	-	-	-	-	-
a) Increase/Decrease in Stock	-	-	-	-	-
b) Consumption of Raw Material	-	-	-	-	-
c) Purchase	-	-	-	-	-
d) Stock Cost	1.36	0.68	2.48	2.01	8.81
e) Depreciation	-	-	-	-	0.01
f) Other Expenditure	0.09	1.64	1.68	2.78	2.91
g) Total	1.45	2.32	4.16	4.79	11.73
3. Profit from Operations before Other Income/Int. & Exceptional Items	(1.45)	(2.32)	(4.16)	(4.79)	(11.73)
4. Other Income	-	-	-	-	31.51
5. Profit before Interest & Exceptional Items	(1.45)	(2.32)	(4.16)	(4.79)	19.78
6. Interest	-	-	-	-	16.61
7. Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items	(1.45)	(2.32)	(4.16)	(4.79)	3.17
8. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
9. Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities but before Tax	(1.45)	(2.32)	(4.16)	(4.79)	3.17
10. Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	1.45
11. Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	(1.45)	(2.32)	(4.16)	(4.79)	1.72
12. Extraordinary Items	-	-	-	-	-
13. Net Profit for the period	(1.45)	(2.32)	(4.16)	(4.79)	1.72
14. Pd-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	99.60	99.60	99.60	99.60	99.60
15. Reserve (Excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	-	-
16. Earning Per share	(0.15)	(0.23)	(0.42)	(0.48)	0.17
a) Basic & Diluted EPS before extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-
b) Basic & Diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(0.15)	(0.23)	(0.42)	(0.48)	0.17
17. Public Share Holding	-	-	-	-	-
No. of Shares	841,193	841,693	841,193	841,693	841,193
% of Share Holding	84.46	84.51	84.46	84.51	84.46
18. Promoters & Promoter Group shareholding	-	-	-	-	-
a) Pledge/Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-
No. of Shares	-	-	-	-	-
Percentage of Shares (Promoters & Promoter Group)	-	-	-	-	-
Percentage of Shares (% of Total Share Capital of the Company)	-	-	-	-	-
b) Non-Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-
No. of Shares	23,050	23,050	23,050	23,050	23,050
Percentage of Shares	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31
Percentage of Shares (% of Total Share Capital of the Company)	0.46	0.46	0.46	0.46	0.46

Notes :

- The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 28th January, 2013.
- The Investor's Complaints received & resolved during the Quater is NIL. There were no Investor's Complaints at the beginning & at the end of the quater.

For ROSE MERC. LIMITED
Sd/

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28th January, 2013.

Compliance Officer

FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Sanjay Leasing Limited)
Regd. Off. Office No.114, 11th Floor, Mittal Chambers, Opp. INOX Theatre, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.

NOTICE

Pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 8th February, 2013 *inter alia*, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2012.

For FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Sd/

SACHIN KOTHARI
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28th January, 2013

Business Standard MUMBAI EDITION

Printed and Published by Ranjit Anand Singh Rawat on behalf of Business Standard Limited and printed at M/s. Dangat Media Private Limited, Mehra Centre, Marwah Estate, Saki Vihar Road, Off. Saki Naka, Mumbai - 400 072 and published at 3rd & 4th floor, Building H, Paragon Condominium, Opp Century Mills, P B Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 013.

Editor : A K Bhattacharya

RNI NO: 66308/1996

Readers should write their feedback at feedback@bsmail.in
Fax : +91-11-23720201

For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact:
Ms. Mansi Singh

Head-Customer Relations
Business Standard Limited.

3rd & 4th floor, Building H, Paragon Condominium, Opp Century Mills, P B Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 013

E-mail: subs_bs@bsmail.in
Tel: 1800-11-4300 (Toll Free)
"or sms, SUB BS to 57007"

Overseas subscription: (Mumbai Edition Only)

One year subscription rate by air mail
INR 37440 : USD 830 : EURO 613

DISCLAIMER News reports and feature articles in Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture of developments in the markets, the corporate world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different owing to circumstances beyond Business Standard's control and knowledge. Business Standard does not take any responsibility for investment or business decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their own judgement.

Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved by M/s Business Standard Ltd. Any printing, publication, reproduction, transmission or dissemination of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written consent of M/s Business Standard Ltd. Any such prohibited and unauthorised act by any person/legal entity shall invite civil and criminal liabilities.

No Air Surcharge

SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS LTD.

Regd. Office: "Uniworth House" 3A, Gurusaday Road, Kolkata 700 019.

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement with the Stock Exchange (s), a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, February 6, 2013 at Mumbai, *inter-alia*, to consider the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Third Quarter and Nine months period ended December 31, 2012.

For SPECIALITY RESTAURANTS LTD.
Sd/
V.S. SATYAMOORTHY
Company Secretary

Place : Mumbai
Date : 28th January, 2013

EMPEE

DISTILLERIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 59, Harris Road, Pudupet, Chennai - 600 002.

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement with the Stock Exchanges that a meeting of the Board of Directors will be held on Thursday the 7th February, 2013 at Empee Tower, No.59, Harris Road, Pudupet, Chennai - 600 002 to consider *inter-alia* the Un Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December 2012.

For Empee Distilleries Ltd
M.P. Purushothaman
Chairman
Chennai
25.01.2013



MANGALAM TIMBER PRODUCTS LIMITED

Corporate Office : Biria Building, 10th Floor, 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700 001
Regd. Office : Vill-Kusumi, Dist.-Nabarangpur
Pin - 764 059, State-Odisha

NOTICE

Pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement with the Stock Exchanges, notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, the 8th day of February, 2013 at Biria Building, 16th floor, 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001 to consider *inter alia* and take on record, the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2012.

For Mangalam Timber Products Ltd.
Sd/
Namrata Priya
Company Secretary

Place : Kolkata
Date : 28th January, 2013

गुरचराई यासाठी पुर्णतः अर्कलवून आहेत. व्याघ्र झाल्याने या व्यवसायावर झाल्याने जळावू संरपणाचा प्रश्न गावकर्यांसमोर झाला. त्यातच वाघिणीच्या त एका महिलेचा बळी गारंवार मानव वन्यजीव टाळण्यासाठी येथील माना सोयीसुविधा मा, अशी मागणी होती. चेखली गावाचा कृती ड्यात समावेश होता. गावकरी सोयी पासून वंचित होते. ना. यांनी याची दखल या समावेश वनव्यस्थापन केला आहे. या माना लवकरच गॅस संच स्थापनात येणार आहे.

मानसाच्या मनामध्ये न्याय व्यवस्थेवर आदर आणि विश्वास आहे.

FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Sanjay Leasing Limited)
Regd. Off: Office No.114, 11th Floor, Mittal Chambers, Opp. INOX Theatre, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.

NOTICE
Pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 8th February, 2013 *inter alia*, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2012.

For FINKURVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Sd/-
SACHIN KOTHARI
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Place : Mumbai
Date : 28th January, 2013

MAJANDI FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2012
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2012 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended 31.12.2012	Year ended 31.3.2012 (Audited)
		31.12.2012	30.9.2012	31.12.2011		
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	
1	Income from Operations (a) Net sales/Income from operations	538.63	749.49	23.25	1,422.41	445.45
2	Expenses a. Cost of Traded Goods b. Employees benefit expenses c. Depreciation d. Cost of Services e. Other Expenses Total expenses	492.45 6.04 0.61 - 5.69 504.79	721.50 5.02 0.61 - 1.15 728.28	0.00 3.99 0.60 - 41.43 46.02	1,311.04 15.86 1.83 - 15.39 1,344.12	310.72 23.26 2.40 10.41 82.64 429.43
3	Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	33.84	21.21	(22.77)	78.29	16.02
4	Other income	0.88	0.36	0.91	1.24	2.84
5	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	34.72	21.57	(21.86)	79.53	18.86
6	Finance costs	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	34.72	21.57	(21.86)	79.53	18.86
8	Exceptional items	0.00	0.00	25.00	0.00	77.62
9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	34.72	21.57	(46.86)	79.53	(58.76)
10	Tax expense Current - Deferred Tax Expense/(Benefit)	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 (0.06)
11	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	34.72	21.57	(46.86)	79.53	(58.70)
12	Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	34.72	21.57	(46.86)	79.53	(58.70)
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Rs.1)	648.04	648.04	648.04	648.04	648.04
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	619.10	584.38	699.53	647.98	539.57
16	EPS (Before extraordinary item)	0.05	0.03	(0.07)	0.12	0.03
16	EPS (After extraordinary item)	0.05	0.03	(0.07)	0.12	0.00

पत्यांनी उघडले खाते

या नावे संयुक्त चे आवाहन आहे. बँकेत खाते रिता जाणाऱ्या कर्मचाऱ्यांकडून मिळत नसल्याने ग्राहकांचा वेळ व न आहे. त्रिकाधारकांचे वीवर बँक खाते पाहिजे मात्र काही बँकांकडून त्याकडे ५०० ते ये आकर्षले जात त लवकर खाते नाही तर हून मिळणाऱ्या मुक्तावे लागणार घिता ग्राहकांना सतावू आहे. दुसरीकडे सुस्त वीमुळे ग्राहकांची वेली जात ते त्रास्त झाले

आहेत. काही संघटनेशी निगडित व स्वस्त धान्य दुकानदारांकडून शिधापत्रिकाधारकांची दिशाभूल वेली जात आहे. त्यामुळे बँकेत खाते उघडण्याकरिता बऱ्याच अडचणींना तोंड द्यावे लागत असल्याने २ लाख ३५ हजार शिधापत्रिकाधारकांचे पैकी वेगवेगळे ५० हजार शिधापत्रिकाधारकांनी बँकेत खाते उघडले आहे. याबाबत जिल्हा पुरवठा अधिकारी ए.वे.सवाई यांच्याशी संपर्क साधला असता त्यांनी सांगितले, आलापर्यंत ५० हजार शिधापत्रिकाधारकांनी पती-पत्नीच्या नावे संयुक्तपणे खाते विविध बँकात खाते उघडले आहे. त्यामुळे फेब्रुवारी महिन्यापर्यंत खाते उघडण्याची प्रक्रिया सुरू राहू शकते. पुढील एक महिन्यात जवळपास दोन लाख खाते उघडले जाण्याची शक्यता त्यांनी व्यक्त वेली.

Part - II Select Information for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2012

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended 31.12.2012	Year ended 31.3.2012 (Audited)
		31.12.2012	30.9.2012	31.12.2011		
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1	Public shareholding - Number of shares - Percentage of shareholding	33,001,031 50.92	33,001,031 50.92	33,167,845 51.18	33,001,031 50.92	33,001,031 50.92
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding a) Encumbered b) Non - encumbered - Number of shares - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group) - Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	0.00 31,803,469 100.00 49.08	0.00 31,803,469 100.00 49.08	0.00 31,696,655 100.00 48.62	0.00 31,803,469 100.00 49.08	0.00 31,803,469 100.00 49.08

Segment wise breakup:				
	Content (Rs.)	Reseource Product (Rs.)	Equity	Total
Revenue (Net)	46.62	0.16	49.18	536.63
Profit/(Loss) before Tax	34.58	0.16	(0.02)	34.72

Note : 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 28th January 2013. 2. The auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of Standalone Unaudited Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2012. 3. The impact of taxation, Employee Benefit AS-15 & Financial Instruments - Recognition and Measurement (AS-30), if any, shall be incorporated in the Accounts at the end of the Accounting Year as per the Company's consistently followed practice. 4. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary. 5. No investor complaints pending or received during the quarter.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Mayur Doshi
Director
Place : Mumbai
Date: 28.01.2013